FIRST BHMS (2023- 2025

y PROFESSIONAL YEAR ( Nov 2023 — April 2025)

E

xam Time Table -1

st Terminal Examination

TIME: 10.00 am - 01.00 pm for 100 Marks

Theory Examination

TIME: 10.00 am - 12.00 noon for 50 Marks

[ Date | Da 5 Subject Marks |
18/04/2024 | Thursday | Human Anatomy 100
19/04/2024 | Friday  Physiology & Biochemistry 100
20/04/2024 | Saturday | Homoeopathic Pharmacy 50
21/04/2024 | Sunday | HOLIDAY
22/04/2024 | Monday ' Homoeopathic Materia Medica 50
23/04/2024 | Tuesday " Organon of Medicine & 50
' Philosophy & Human Psychology J

Oral Including Practical — Time: 09.00am Onwards

Batch A: 0101010120230001 to 0101010120230055
Batch B: 0101010120230056 to 0101010120230108

—DATE | DAY |  SUBJECT | MARKS |
24/04/2024 | Wednesday |Batch A - Pharmacy 50 Marks
Batch B - Physiology [100 Marks
15/04/2024 | Thursday |Batch B - Pharmacy 50 Marks
Batch A- Physiology {100 Marks
26/04/2024 | Friday Batch A - Anatomy 100 Marks
Batch B - HM.M 50 Marks
27/04/2024 | Saturday ~ |Batch B - Anatomy 100 Marks
Batch A - HM.M 50 Marks
28/04/2024 | Sunday HOLIDAY
29/04/2024 | Monday Batch A- Organon 50 Marks
30/04/2024 | Tuesday Batch B - Organon |50 Marks

Note :- It is compulsory to start Viva at 09: 00am for all

Exam



